Anteilscheine am Projekt Geschlossene Sportschiessanlage 25m

Name

Anonym
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Aschwanden

Aufdermauer

Aureus AG
Banz
Bucher
Burgi
Burgin
Birgin
Columberg
Diegues
Dober
Ducrey
Ebert
Eichhorn
Erni
Fischer
Forster
Fritschi
Funk
Furrer
Gassan
Gratzer
Gwerder
Hafner
Hafner
Hanggi
Hanggi
Hirt
Horat
Huber
Hunziker
Hunziker
Inderkum

Isenschmid-Tschiimperlin

Jost

Kahn
Kathriner
Kryeziu
Laimbacher
Looser
Lussy

Vorname

Marcel
Marcel
Marcel
Paul
Richard

Dominik
Frédéric
André
Michael
Julie-Anne
Pascal
Jose Luis
Otto
Hans
Oliver
Stefan
Nils
Hansjorg
Albert
Alfred
Jurgen
Marc
Thomas
Toni
Edgar
Anton
Anton
Ignaz
Damian
Marcus
urs
René
Beat
René
Anna Maria
Eva
Andreas
David
André
Sami
Bruno
Jurg
Peter

PLZ Ort

6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6424 lauerz
6438 |bach
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6405 Immensee
6410 Goldau
6405 Immensee
6405 Immensee
6415 Arth
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6415 Arth
6403 Kissnacht

6402 Merlischachen

6403 Kissnacht
5647 Oberriti

5735 Pfeffikon
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht

6402 Merlischachen
6402 Merlischachen

6010 Kriens
6403 Klssnacht
6403 Kiissnacht

5634 Merenschwand

6410 Goldau
6405 Immensee
6405 Immensee
6403 Kissnacht
6403 Kissnacht
6414 Oberarth
6403 Kissnacht

6020 Emmenbricke

6404 Greppen

6403 Kiissnacht
6403 Kissnacht

6403 Kissnacht

Betrag

750,00
450,00
2 550,00
1 050,00
450,00
300,00
450,00
150,00
450,00
4 500,00
600,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
2 100,00
1 500,00
300,00
3 000,00
150,00
300,00
750,00
1 500,00
150,00
1 200,00
300,00
450,00
600,00
3 000,00
1 950,00
1 200,00
750,00
600,00
1 500,00
1 500,00
150,00
750,00
150,00
300,00
450,00
450,00
300,00
150,00
150,00
600,00
3 450,00



Latolf
Meyer
Meyer
Miller
Miiller
Ottinger
Pfrunder
Reichmuth
Rickenbacher
Salihovic
Schaltegger
Schar
Schilliger
Schuler
Schwager
Spaccapelo
Stehli

Stitz

Suter
Torelli
Ulrich
Ulrich
Varino

Vila

Weber

Total, Stand 06.04.2021

Samuel
Armand
Gottfried
Quirin
Daniel
Markus
Laura
Florian
Reto
Suad
Robert
Ulrich
Edy
Adrian
Joseph
Manuel
Alexander
Hermann
Ursula
Daniela
Thomas
Urs

Mitja
Jordi
Stephanie

6403 Kulssnhacht 150,00
6403 Kiissnacht 450,00
6403 Kissnacht 150,00
6415 Arth 450,00
6403 Klissnacht 150,00
6410 Goldau 150,00
6403 Klssnacht 150,00
6422 Steinen 4 950,00
6440 Brunnen 300,00
6472 Erstfeld 150,00
6404 Kissnacht 1 350,00
6414 Oberarth 600,00
6403 Kulssnhacht 150,00
6403 Kiissnacht 900,00
6422 Steinen 150,00
6415 Arth 300,00
6330 Cham 150,00
6405 Immensee 150,00
6415 Arth 300,00
6414 Oberarth 600,00
6402 Merlischachen 300,00
6275 Ballwil 150,00
6403 Kissnacht 300,00
6414 Oberarth 900,00
6430 Schwyz 150,00
55 350,00



